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Item Number
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21
22
23
24
25
52
&5
86
91
99
100
101
102
103

Part Number

889404
881044
881047
889405
876345
884759
875276
330072-98
884761
696881
444262-00
855284
8863335V
000000-00
878534
852874
803854SV
872997
878525
878536
878541
878519
882183
879678
891012
839766
904256
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PartsList for 340K Typel

Description

ARMATURE
ARMATURE
FIELD

FIELD

BRUSH

SWITCH

SWITCH
CORD/8FT/18-28]
CORD EURO 230V
TERMINAL
TERMINAL
BEARING

BALL BEARING
No Longer Available
BAFFLE
BRUSH-HOLDER
BEARING

SCREW

HOUSING SET
PAD HOLDER
PAD SUPPORT
COUNTERWEIGHT
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

RING

FOAM WASHER
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Qty Required
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10
10
10
10
10
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[tem Number Part Number
104 876960
105 823738
106 876598
107 623092-00
108 882185
109 878535
110 000000-00
110 13592
110 893667
111 894223
112 899409
113 897558
114 875403
115 810716
116 879328
126 000000-00
129 899536
150 878533
861 000000-00
862 887712
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PartsList for 340K Typel

Description

WASHER - URETHANE
RETAINING RING
SPACER

RUBBER PLUG
SCREW MACHINE STEEL
PAPER CLAMP

No Longer Available
STD PAD W/8 HOLES
PAD ASSEMBLY
SCREW

ADAPTER

O-RING

CONTAINER/ FILTER
RELIEVER

SEAL

No Longer Available

DUST COLLECTOR ASSY.

PAPER PUNCH
No Longer Available
LATCH CARRYING CASE
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Qty Required
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